MAN OU R





Our Ref.: 829-540

Honorable Assistant Commissioner of Patents Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231

box Assignment, washington, D.C. 20231	A IRAUE	
To the Honorable Assistant Commissioner of Patents: Please r	ecord the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Noritaka KAMIKUBO		
Yuji SATOH	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA	
	Internal Address:	
	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku	
	Street Address. 22 22, Pagaine Cho, Abeno ku	
Additional newsplants and the second of the		
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka	
Assignment	State/Country: Japan	
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>	
Other		
Execution Date: March 27, 2000	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No	
	-	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exe	ecution date of the application is:	
C 6		
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	
(1) 09/471,809	(1)	
(1) 09/4/1,809	(1) (2)	
(3)	(3)	
Additional number		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:1	
concerning document should be mailed:		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140	
Internal Address:		
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any	
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	<u>deficiency</u> in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which	
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter	
8 <sup>th</sup> Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our <b>Account No.</b>	
	<del>-</del>	
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	_   14-1140.	
DO NOM	HOE THING OR A CE	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
10. 6.		
9. Statements and signature.		
	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.		
	70	
H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Signature April 11, 2000 Date	
	Signature Date	
Reg. No. 29,366		
Total number of pages including o	original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]	
	•	
2/2000 MMORNO) - 00000057 094/11E09		
- en / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /		
(158) 40.00 PP )		

Case No. : 829-540

## **ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION**

	Noritaka KAN	IIKUBO	
	Yuji SATOH		
(inventors)			
	In conside	ration of the sum of one de	oliar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable
			ed, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and
		n, transfer and set over to	se, all andorsigned agree(s) to assign, and
(Assignee)		HIKI KAISHA	a corporation of Japan
(Address)			Osaka 545-8522 Japan
,			undersigned's entire right, title and interest for
			s and possessions in the invention, and all
			t which may be granted therefore, known as
(Titie)		LIQUID SUPPLY API	
			ed on even date herewith an application for
	patent in the Unite		ot on even date, then has executed on
	D / 2 00/		J.S. application Serial No. <u>01/41/. 809</u> , on
	December 13. 1999		n of assignment of this invention to said
		ne the invention was made	
<b>T</b>	<b>~</b>		
			d documents necessary in connection with the any continuing or divisional applications thereof
			th such applications as the Assignee may
			t which may be necessary in connection with
			ection of Industrial Property or similar
agreements.			Godon or made land reporty or on miles
•		a) to nectorm all affirmative	acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant
	ited States patent to		acis which hay be necessary to obtain a grant
	•		a) the Commission of Detects to increase.
			the Commissioner of Patents to issue any
			id application or any division or divisions or signee of the entire interest, and hereby
			ntire interest herein assigned, and that he has
		I not execute, any agreem	
		• •	& VANDERHYE P.C. the power to insert on
			essary or desirable in order to comply with the
			is document. It is understood and agreed that
			esented only ASSIGNEE and will continue to
		espect to this invention.	
in w	itness whereof exec	cuted by the undersigned o	n the date(s) opposite the undersigned
signature(s)	•		
			7 10 11 000
Date Marc	ch 27, 2000	Signature of inventor	Noritaka Kamikabo Yuzi batch
			0, , 8 -1
Date Marc	ch 27, 2000	Signature of inventor	gize cator
		· · · · ·	
Date	<del></del>	Signature of inventor	
Data		Clanatura of investor	
Date		Signature of inventor	
Date		Signature of inventor	
		and iteration	
Witnessed b	oy:		Date
	•		
Witnessed b	oy:		Date

PATENT REEL: 010684 FRAME: 0226